Woodward Teams

Skip
Fitzherbert
Richard
Kipper
Stanway
Rose
Stamp
Olney
Boutet
Gallant
Ladouceur
Montpetit
Macdonald
Chambers
Brunet
Nicol
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Woodward Teams

Skip
Fitzherbert
Kipper
Olney
B. Macdonald
Rose
Stanway
Tremblay
Ladouceur
Stamp
S. Macdonald
Boutet
Montpetit
Brunet
Nicol
Chambers

GP
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Wins Losses
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Round 1 Round 2
Points Points

59 59
55 55
47 59
59 47
52 47
52 43
43 48
43 48
51 39
40 48
44 43
40 40
35 44
32 36
36 32

TOTAL

118
110
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Woodward Teams
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Skip GP Wins Losses Points Points Points TOTAL
Fitzherbert 17 15 2 59 59 27 145
Kipper 17 11 6 55 55 19 129
B. Macdonald 17 11 6 59 47 23 129
Stanway 17 10 7 52 43 23 118
Rose 17 10 7 52 47 19 118
Olney 16 9 7 47 59 10 116
S. Macdonald 17 11 6 40 48 24 112
Boutet 17 8 44 43 24 111
Tremblay 17 9 43 48 19 110
Stamp 16 7 9 51 39 16 106
Ladouceur 16 8 8 43 48 14 105
Montpetit 16 7 9 40 40 12 92
Brunet 17 4 13 35 44 12 91
Chambers 17 4 13 36 32 16 84
Nicol 17 3 14 32 36 12 80
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